C-Klasse 3. Durchgan

Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 3
Herbert Stricker 332
Andrea Brenner 337
Werner Mayer 354
Manfred Strehle 324

"EdelweilR" Harthausen 2
Carolin Ebersbach 371
Ingrid Diehr 340
Robert Ertle 337
Ingeborg Lippe 340

SV Eintracht Leinheim 4
Sonja Wiedenmann 357
Brigitte Albrecht 323
Jutta Bichele 318
Petra Hindelang 326

1. "Edelweil" Harthausen
2. SV "EdelweiR™ Bihl e.V
3. Burgerl. SG Offingen 4
4. SV Eintracht Leinheim
5. SV Deffingen 3

6. Frisch-Auf Rettenbach

LG 2007
Gau Glnzburg Land

g vom 26.10.2007

SV "Edelweil3" Biuhl e.V.
Max Mehlhorn
Maria Mehlhorn
Danissa Jilg
Sandrik Jilg

Birgerl. SG Offingen 4
Manuela Pfaffle
Christian Rosenbaum
Daniel Hob
Jasmin Pilsner

SV Deffingen 3
Wolfgang Sailer
Markus Fuchs
Florian Mayer
Andreas Mayer

2
-3

4139
4086
4052
3990
3969
4010

4
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3

3

348
358
340
352

332
350
340
353

338
318
338
341

1347 - 1398
1388 : 1375
1324 : 1335

Punktabzug: SV Deffingen 3 1 Punkt wegen verspateter Abgabe

1. Carolin Ebersbach
2. Maria Mehlhorn

3. Sonja Wiedenmann

4. Werner Mayer

5. Jasmin Pilsner

6. Sandrik Jilg

7. Christian Rosenbaum
8. Max Mehlhorn

9. Andreas Mayer
10.Danissa Jilg
11.1Ingrid Diehr
12_1ngeborg Lippe
13.Daniel Hob

14 _Wolfgang Sailer
15.Florian Mayer

16 .Andrea Brenner
17_.Robert Ertle

18 _Elfriede Mayer
19.Herbert Stricker
20.Manuela Pfaffle

21 _Petra Hindelang

22 _Manfred Strehle
23.Brigitte Albrecht
24 . Jutta Bichele

25 _Markus Fuchs
26.Christine Ebersbach
27 .Roland Maier
28_Horst Stricker

29 _Alexandra Rosenfelder
30.Katharina Rosenfelder

"EdelweilR" Harthausen 2
SV "EdelweifRR"™ Bihl e.V. 3
SV Eintracht Leinheim 4
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 3
Burgerl. SG Offingen 4

SV "EdelweifRR"™ Bihl e.V. 3
Burgerl. SG Offingen 4

SV "EdelweiR"™ Bihl e.V. 3
SV Deffingen 2

SV "EdelweifR" Bihl e.V. 3
"EdelweilR" Harthausen 2
"EdelweilR" Harthausen 2
Burgerl. SG Offingen 4

SV Deffingen 3

SV Deffingen 3

Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 3
"EdelweilR" Harthausen 2
"EdelweilR" Harthausen 2
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 3
Burgerl. SG Offingen 4

SV Eintracht Leinheim 4
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 3
SV Eintracht Leinheim 4
SV Eintracht Leinheim 4
SV Deffingen 3

"EdelweilR" Harthausen 2
SV Deffingen 3

Burgerl. SG Offingen 4
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 3
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 3

371
358
357
354
353
352
350
348
341
340
340
340
340
338
338
337
337
333
332
332
326
324
323
318
318
308
303
302
281
264

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
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